Bid 23-012 – Construction of South Post Oak Sportsplex Baseball Fields Phase II for Fort Bend County

Q&A #2

Question 1: On sheet A111 there is a Wayfinding Monument and a Map Kiosk. Which one of those will require illuminated letters?

Answer: Wayfinding Monument is illuminated only.

Question 2: I do not see dimensions for those seals, letters, arrows, etc.. Can you clarify that for me as well please?

Answer: Both signs shall be designed by the graphic manufacturer including dimensions for arrows seals, letters etc. They are based on the dimension on drawings.